GX700-DFR
Photo sensor (Ben series)
Type
Model
Dimension
Detecting distance
Detecting target
Hysterisis
Response time
Power supply
Sensitivity
Operating
Control output
Self-diagnostic output
Timer function
Protection
Free voltage, Relay contact output
Diffuse
GX700-DFR
W25*H67*L81
700mm(200*200mm Non glossy white paper )
Transpqrent, Translucent, Opaque materials
Max.20% at detecting distance
Max.20mS
24 TO 240VAC.::10%50/60Hz, 24-240VDC.::10%(Ripple P-P: Max10%)
Adjustable by VR
Selectable light ON/D or Dark ON by slide switch
Capacity:30VDC 3A Resistive load, 250VAC 3A resistive load
Relay contact output
Contact orde: 1 C
Green LED turns on at unstable operation
ON delay, OFF delay, selectable one shot delay by slide switch
Delay time: 0.1 to 5 sec adjustable by VR
IP54(1EC Standard)